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2025/26 8th round, Match #37
Friday, 13.09.2025, 14:30, "Bukovina", Chernivtsi. 22°C. Spectators: 188

«Bukovyna-2» Chernivtsi

3 : 2

«Kulykiv-Bilka» Kulykiv

70 Fedotov Nikita
14 Shynkarenko Dmytro
37 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
84 Skochelias Dmytrii
75 Orlov Oleksii (C)
77 Hlushchak Yurii
88 Kaida Nazar
22 Plaksa Rodion
79 Savin Daniil
19 Kilievyi Arsenii
17 Andreichuk Andrii

Substitutes
81 Furkalo Yaroslav
63 Dashkovets Artem
98 Lapko Vitalii
66 Petrunyk Oleksandr
60 Ilika Artem
80 Petrov Vladyslav
69 Yudin Mykyta
78 Artur
99 Dmytro
89 Dubovyk Renat
93 Hamolov Nazar
85 Skitsko Vladyslav

Coach
Yefimov Dmytro

1 Dankovych Roman
14 Bereza Oleh
5 Turko Nazarii
86 Popovskyi Illia
21 Savoshko Oleksandr
22 Kopyl Serhii
8 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro
23 Volkov Danyil
7
10 (C)
13 Sharabura Mykyta

Substitutes
71 Sherekhora Roman
17 Bilyi Vasyl
4 Kalynchuk Tymofii
70 Maletskyi Pavlo
33 Nychyporenko Oleh
19
47 Antoniuk Volodymyr
99 Stankovych Ivan
11 Ravlyk Vitalii
77 Melnyk Mykhailo

Coach
Atlasiuk Serhii

Referee:
Sadkovskyi Ihor
Assistant 1:
Mimnonov Oleh
Assistant 2:
Vdovina Oleksandra
4th Official:
Baidiuk Mykola
Referee Observer:
Petrov Andrii
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, 2025/26, 8th round, Match #37
Friday, 13.09.2025, 14:30, "Bukovina", Chernivtsi. 22°C. Spectators: 188

«Bukovyna-2» Chernivtsi 3 : 2 «Kulykiv-Bilka» Kulykiv
11' 8 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro

37 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
63 Dashkovets Artem 15'

31' 23 Volkov Danyil

33' 7 

17 Andreichuk Andrii 39'

17 Andreichuk Andrii 41'

88 Kaida Nazar
80 Petrov Vladyslav 46'

17 Andreichuk Andrii 48'

75 Orlov Oleksii 55'

58' 8 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro
33 Nychyporenko Oleh

58' 10 
99 Stankovych Ivan

60' 7 
79 Savin Daniil

89 Dubovyk Renat 64'

65' 99 Stankovych Ivan

77 Hlushchak Yurii
66 Petrunyk Oleksandr 74'

17 Andreichuk Andrii
85 Skitsko Vladyslav 74'

77' 23 Volkov Danyil
19 

77' 7 
11 Ravlyk Vitalii

75 Orlov Oleksii
98 Lapko Vitalii 79'

90+1' 22 Kopyl Serhii

90+3' 33 Nychyporenko Oleh
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